
Burgers

Cheeseburger
Grilled beef patty, Monterey Jack, fries

Vegan Burger
‘Miami’ patty, vegan cheese, fries

Crispy Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken fillet, fries

Grill
All served with tenderstem, roasted cherry

tomatoes and choice of sauce

10oz Ribeye
Vegan Stake 

£30.50
£25.50 Peppercorn

Rich Gravy
Mustard

Sauces 

£17.95

£16.50

£17.95

£3.75

All burgers are served on a toasted brioche,
with mayonnaise, salad and tomato

starters/small plates 

SAndwiches/salads

Pizza

Mains

Sides All £4.95

contains these Allergenic Ingredients
1. Gluten (g) 2. Dairy (d) 3. Eggs (e) 4. Fish (f) 

5. Soya (s) 6. Mustard (m) 7. Sesame (ss) 8. Celery (c)
9. Sulphites (sd) 10. Nuts (n) 11. Peanuts (p) 

12. Molluscs (ms) 13. Crustaceans (cs) 14. Lupin (l)

Soup of the Day
Sourdough, ask for today’s batch

Halloumi Fries
Sweet chilli sauce

Sesame Prawn Toast
king prawn paste on bread, sesame seeds

Olives 

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Tossed in five spices 

Salt & Pepper Chicken 
 Tossed in five spices

Spiced Eggplant, Houmous, Pomegranate,
Focaccia

Cheesy Nachos
Salsa, sour cream, guac, jalapeno

Fish taco
tortilla, crispy fish, salsa, guacamole &sour
cream 

£7.50

£9.00

£8.00

£5.00

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£9.00

(V), (d)

Club Sandwich
Triple decker classic, served with fries

Ham & Beef Tomato Sandwich
Brown, white or GF. Served with crisps

Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich
Brown, white or GF. Served with crisps

Cheese & Caramelised Onion Sandwich
Brown, White or GF. Served with crisps

Roast butternut squash, pumpkin seed,
pomegranate & feta

Indian Summer Salad
Quinoa, spiced vegetables, curried dressing

Caesar Salad
Classic Caesar

Top your salad £5.50 each: Chicken breast,
Grilled prawns , Crispy tofu

£14.95

£9.50

£9.50

£8.95

£12.50

£12.50

£14.50
Chicken and mushroom pie
mash potato, gravy & savoy cabbage

Pan-fried Gnocchi
Roasted tomato sauce

Sausage and mash
Onion gravy 

Butter chicken
Rice & Papadum

Paneer Makhani,
Rice & Papadum

Spaghetti Arrabiata
Roast vegetable & parmesan cheese

Penne Pasta portobello mushroom, mushroom
sauce

Roast butternut and pea risotto

Salmon, butterbeans 

Breaded chicken, grana Padano, mash potato

Fish & chips
tarter sauce

£17.95

£14.95

£15.50

£17.95

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£17.95

£19.95

£17.95

£17.95

Margherita

Mediterranean Vegetable

£13.50

£15.45

Top it off £2.50ea: Pepperoni, Chorizo (d),
Anchovies (f), Mixed Peppers, Jalapenos, Onion,
Mushroom, Ham

(V) (g), (d)

(V) (g), (d), (sd)

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Sweet Potato & Carrot Mash
Garlic Naan

(g)

(g), (d)

Fries
Fat Cut Chips
Garlic Bread
Seasonal Salad

FOOD MENU



Food menu

If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of the 14 declarable food allergens, then please speak
to a member of our team before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of ingredients that contain

food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen free due to the potential of cross-contamination. A 10%
discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT. 


