FOOD MENU

STARTERS/SMALL PLATES

1. Gluten (g) 2. Dairy (d) 3. Eggs (e) 4. Fish (f) 5. Soya (s) 6. Mustard (m) 7. Sesame (ss) 8. Celery (c) 9. Sulphites (sd) 10. Nuts (n) 11. Peanuts (p) 12. Molluscs (ms) 13. Crustaceans (cs) 14. Lupin (l)

CONTAINS THESE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS

SANDWICHES/SALAD)5
Tossed in five spices	£9.50
Salt & Pepper Calamari	£5.00
Olives	
Sesame Prawn Toast king prawn paste on bread, sesame seeds	£8.00
Halloumi Fries Sweet chilli sauce	£9.00
Soup of the Day Sourdough, ask for today's batch	£7.50

Club Sandwich Triple decker classic, served with fries	£14.95
Ham & Beef Tomato Sandwich Brown, white or GF. Served with crisps	£9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwich Brown, white or GF. Served with crisps	£9.50
Cheese & Caramelised Onion Sandwich Brown, White or GF. Served with crisps	£8.95
Roast butternut squash, pumpkin seed, pomegranate & feta	£12.50
Indian Summer Salad	£12 50

Caesar Salad	£14.50
Classic Caesar	114.50

Top your salad £5.50 each: Chicken breast, Grilled prawns, Crispy tofu

Quinoa, spiced vegetables, curried dressing

PIZZA

Margherita (V) (g), (d)	£13.50

Mediterranean Vegetable (V) (g), (d), (sd) £15.45

Top it off £2.50ea: Pepperoni, Chorizo (d), Anchovies (f), Mixed Peppers, Jalapenos, Onion, Mushroom, Ham

SIDES All £4.95

Beer Battered Onion Rings(g) Sweet Potato & Carrot Mash Garlic Naan (g), (d) Fries
Fat Cut Chips
Garlic Bread
Seasonal Salad

Salt & Pepper Chicken Tossed in five spices	£8.50
Spiced Eggplant, Houmous, Pomegranate, Focaccia	£8.50
Cheesy Nachos (V), (d) Salsa, sour cream, guac, jalapeno	£8.00
Fish taco tortilla, crispy fish, salsa, guacamole &sour cream	£9.00

BURGERS All burgers are served on a toasted brioche, with mayonnaise, salad and tomato Cheeseburger £17.95 Grilled beef patty, Monterey Jack, fries **Vegan Burger** £16.50 'Miami' patty, vegan cheese, fries **Crispy Chicken Burger** £17.95 Crispy chicken fillet, fries All served with tenderstem, roasted cherry tomatoes and choice of sauce 10oz Ribeye SAUCES £3.75 £30.50 Peppercorn Vegan Stake £25.50 Rich Gravy Mustard

MAINS

Fish & chips

tarter sauce

£12.50

MAINS	
Chicken and mushroom pie mash potato, gravy & savoy cabbage	£17.95
Pan-fried Gnocchi Roasted tomato sauce	£14.95
Sausage and mash Onion gravy	£15.50
Butter chicken Rice & Papadum	£17.95
Paneer Makhani, Rice & Papadum	£15.95
Spaghetti Arrabiata Roast vegetable & parmesan cheese	£14.95
Penne Pasta portobello mushroom, mushroom sauce	£14.95
Roast butternut and pea risotto	£17.95
Salmon, butterbeans	£19.95

Breaded chicken, grana Padano, mash potato

£17.95

£17.95





If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of the 14 declarable food allergens, then please speak to a member of our team before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of ingredients that contain food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen free due to the potential of cross-contamination. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.